ARTISAN PARTNERS

Press Inquiries
Mike Roos
800.399.1770
mroos@artisanpartners.com

1 February 2019

Artisan Partners Announces Reopening of Artisan Mid Cap and International Funds

Milwaukee, Wisconsin. Artisan Partners announced today that it will reopen Artisan Mid Cap and International Funds to new investors, effective February 1, 2019.

The Artisan Mid Cap Fund (investor share class: ARTMX) is managed by the Growth team, led by portfolio managers Matt Kamm, Jim Hamel, Craigh Cepukenas and Jason White—Matt Kamm is the lead portfolio manager for the Fund. The Artisan International Fund (investor share class: ARTIX) is managed by the Global Equity team, led by portfolio manager Mark Yockey and associate portfolio managers Charles Hamker and Andrew Euretig.

The Artisan Mid Cap and International Funds have been closed to most new investors since 2002 and 2016, respectively, reflecting the firm's focus on process integrity and effective capacity management.

ABOUT ARTISAN PARTNERS

Artisan Partners, adviser to the Artisan Partners Funds, is a global investment management firm that provides a broad range of high value-added investment strategies in growing asset classes to sophisticated clients around the world. Since 1994, the firm has been committed to attracting experienced, disciplined investment professionals to manage client assets. Artisan Partners' autonomous investment teams oversee a diverse range of investment strategies across multiple asset classes. Strategies are offered through various investment vehicles to accommodate a broad range of client mandates.

Carefully consider the Fund's investment objective, risks and charges and expenses. This and other important information is contained in the Fund's prospectus and summary prospectus, which can be obtained by calling 800.344.1770. Read carefully before investing.

This material is provided for informational purposes without regard to your particular investment needs. This material shall not be construed as investment or tax advice on which you may rely for your investment decisions. Investors should consult their financial and tax adviser before making investments in order to determine the appropriateness of any investment product discussed herein. This material is not an offer of any mutual funds mentioned other than Artisan Partners Funds. Artisan Partners Funds offered through Artisan Partners Distributors LLC (APDLLC), member FINRA. APDLLC is a wholly owned broker/dealer subsidiary of Artisan Partners Holdings LP. Artisan Partners Limited Partnership, an investment advisory firm and adviser to Artisan Partners Funds, is wholly owned by Artisan Partners Holdings LP.

2/1/19 - A19520L